Ancho & Agave
860-A NW BLUE PARKWAY
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64086
FIRE ALARM MODIFICATIONS
 EQUIPMENT SUBMITTAL
Job # 41434994
June 24, 2025

DNRW:  Intelligent duct detector housing, non-relay,
watertight
Ordering Information
Accessories
SMB600: Surface Mounting Kit (flanged)
TR300: Accessory Flange Ring for B300 6” Base, bright
white
TR300-IV: Accessory Flange Ring for B300 6” Base, ivory
RA100Z:  Remote LED annunciator, 3-32 VDC
The annunciator mounts to a U.S. single-gang electrical
box. For use with B501 and B300-6.
CK300:  Bright White detector kit (Pack of 10)
CK300-IR:  White, detector color kit for use with MCS-COF
Series Detectors. (Pack of 10)
CK300-IV:  Ivory, detector color kit. (Pack of 10)
CK300-IR-IV:  Ivory, detector color kit for use with
MCSCOF Series detectors. (Pack of 10)
CK300-BL:  Black detector kit. (Pack of 10)
CK300-IR-Bl:  Black, detector color kit for use with
MCSCOF Series detectors. (Pack of 10)
M02-04-01:  Detector test magnet.
M02-09-00:  Test magnet with telescoping handle.